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
 1306 N. Lincoln, U.	 4bd./4bath	 F	  	 4	 4	 4	 $375/mo. per person

 1306 N. Lincoln, U.	 1bd./1bath	 F	 	 4	 4	 4	 $395/mo. per person

 Bailey Apartments 		 www.baileyapartments.com 	   			  217-344-3008
 1010 W, Springfield, U.	 3 & 4	 F	  	 4	 4		  2.5 Blocks to Quad! $425 per BR

 111 S. Lincoln, U.	 2	 F	 	 4	 4		  Near Green & Lincoln Ave. 3 Left!

 111 S. Lincoln, U.	 1	 F	 	 4	 4		  As a single $760

 Bankier Apartments 	 www.bankierapartments.com 	  			  217-328-3770
 52 E. Green	 3	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4 	Spacious luxury 3 bed + 2 bath apartment

 56 1/2 E. Green	 1	 F	  	 4	 4	   	 Charming 1 bedroom with ample closet space

 106 S. Coler	 3	 F	 4	 4	 4	   	 Great location. Near the engineering quad.

 202 E. Green	 4	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4 	Huge deals on 4 bedrooms.

 303 W. Green	 1, 2, 3	 F/U	4	 4	 4	   	 Private gated community with spacious apartments.

 410 E. Green	 3	 F	 4	 4	 4		  Spacious 3 bedrooms in the heart of campus.

 519 E. Green	 2	 F	 4  4	4		  Spectacular views of campus. 1 block from the main quad.

 608 S. State	 2	 F/U	4 4	 4		  Updated kitchens with hardwood flooring in the bedrooms.

 911 S. Locust	 1	 F	  	 4	 4		  Bright open floor plan with big bedrooms.

 1107 S. Second	 4	 F	 4 4	 4		  Huge deals on 4 bedrooms. 

 Burnham 310		  www.burnham310.com   		    		  217-239-2310
 310 E. Springfield, Ch.	 Studio, 1,2,3	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4  Private bathrooms; theater room. Pet friendly, fitness center.

 Campustown Rentals	   www.campustownrentals.com                   217-531-2255
 101 E. Green 	 3 & 4	 F	 4	 4	 4	   	 Amazing specials! 0 down! 2 months free! Only a few spaces left!

 207 E. Green 	 4	 F	 4	 4	 4	   	 Great location! 0 down!  ONLY A FEW FALL & SUMMER SPACES LEFT

 109 E John 	 3 	 F	 4	 4	 4		  Great location! O down! ONLY A FEW FALL SPACES LEFT! 

 306.5 E Green 	 3	 F	 4	 4	 4	   	 Great location! 0 down! ONLY A FEW FALL SPACES LEFT!

 702/704 W. Elm 	 2	 F	 4	 4	 4	   	 Great Location! 0 down! ONLY A FEW FALL SPACES LEFT!h
 Green Street Realty 	                www.greenstrealty.com		  217-367-6626
 501 E. University	 2	 F	 4	 4 4  4	 Brand new! 2 full baths! 1/2 off deposit

 501 E. University	 3	 F	 4	 4 4  4	 Brand new! 2 bath! 1/2 off deposit

 601 S. First	 2	 F	 4 4	 4  4 	Brand new! Early move in. 2 baths

 601 S. First	 3	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4	 Brand new! Early move in. 3 baths	   

 601 S. First	 4	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4	 Brand new! Early move in. 4 baths

 106 E. Armory	 4	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4	 Brand new! 3 baths. Prime Location

 106 E. Armory	 2	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4	 Brand new! 2 baths, Prime location

 213 E. Green	 1	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4	 Brand new! Free Parking.  	

 213 E. Green	 2	 F	 4	 4	 4	 4	 Brand new! Free Parking.

 509 S Elm	 2	 F	 4 4  4  4	 Brand new! Free Parking.

 505 S First	 2	 F	 4 4  4  4	 Brand new! Cheap Rents!

 505 S First	 4	 F	 4 4  4  4	 Brand new! Free Rent!

 JSM Apartments 	                www.jsmliving.com		  217-359-6108
 1103 S. Euclid	 3,4,5	 F	  4	4	 4	  	 Renovated! New kitchen, applicances, cabinets and granite!

 201 E. Healey	 3,4	 F	  4	4	 4	  	 Starting at $435/person (4BR). 1 left!

 205 E. Stoughton	 3	 F	  4	4	 4		  Starting at $417/person! Only a few left!

 306 E. Clark	 2,3	 F		  4	 4		  FREE parking (1 spot). Pet friendly. 10 mo. or semester leases

 304 E. Clark	 4	 F	 4	 4	 4		  RENOVATED! Memory foam mattresses. FREE parking (1 spot)

 601 S. 6th (Campus Center)	 2,3	 F	 4	 4			   NEW! FREE parking (1 spot). Granite, great location!

 601 S. 6th (Campus Center)	 1	 F	 4	 4			   NEW! Luxury! Individual lease in 2 or 3 BR unit!

 902 S. Lincoln	 2,3	 F	 4	 4	 4		  LARGE RENOVATED units! FREE parking (1 spot). Great location!

Want to list your property?     
Contact us at diclassifieds@illinimedia.com 

or call 217-337-8337          
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